
Garfield Heights Middle School
12000 MAPLE LEAF    GARFIELD HEIGHTS, OH  44125
School Phone: 216-475-8105      Home Phone: ext. 53318      Fax: 216/475-8146      pglazer@ghbulldogs.org

Superintendent
Terrance S. Olszewski

Principal
Chris Sauer

Assistant Principals
Michael Freilino, Leslie Tranter, Shyla Urban

Athletic Director
Paul Glazer

Middle School Wrestling (Boys)
2015-2016

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Dec. 09 * Euclid Central Middle School (Tri
w/ Euclid Forest Park)

Mentor Memorial Middle School 4:15PM

Saturday Dec. 12 OPEN DATE (Bulldog Duals
Tournament)

Garfield Heights Middle School 9:00AM

Wednesday Dec. 16 Shaker Heights Middle School Garfield Heights Middle School 4:15PM
Saturday Dec. 19 @ North Royalton Middle School

(North Royalton Duals Tournament)
North Royalton Middle School 9:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 06 * @ Solon Middle School (Tri w/
Shaker Hts.)

Mentor Memorial Middle School 4:15PM

Wednesday Jan. 13 * Mentor Memorial J.H.S. (Tri w/
Euclid Forest Park)

Garfield Heights Middle School 4:15PM

Saturday Jan. 16 * OPEN DATE (GCC League
Tournament)

Garfield Heights High School 9:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 20 * @ Ridge Junior High School (Tri
w/ Mentor Shore)

Mentor Ridge Middle School 4:15PM

Friday Jan. 22 Milkovich Middle School (before
varsity match Garfield vs. Maple)

Garfield Heights High School 6:00PM

Thursday Jan. 28 @ Bedford Heskett (before varsity
match Bedford vs. Willoughby)

Bedford High School 4:30PM

Wednesday Feb. 03 Stow-Munroe Falls (Kimpton MS)
(Tri w/ Kent Stanton)

Garfield Heights Middle School 4:15PM
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